AcsppaTtivo Nwviakog kavaméc - Driver 829,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color
material

Functions

Leg material
SKU

268

169

73-96

43

62

Ohne bettkasten, Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =G,
Weiss

Natural leather
Kopf-Verstellung

Metall

Stura divans - driver-1




